2012

MSc. Nursing 2012

Withheld Result Released
09.10.2012

Results of following General Quota candidates are released

RolINo Name Score Rank
80463 LINI ANNIE VARGHESE
202.0725 1275

Withheld Result Released
28.09.2012

Results of following General Quota candidates are released

RolINo Name Score Rank
80455 SIMIS L
188.601 0 1366
Withheld Result Released
27.09.2012

Results of following General Quota candidates are released

Sino Rollno Name Category  Score
1 80536 JEFRIMOL JOSE

2 80620 NEETHU THOMAS

Rank
ST

ST

NN



2012

3 80968 DIVYA MOL KR
4 81132 VIPIN RAJ P V
5 81679 DONA JOY

Withheld Result Released
26.09.2012

Results of following General Quota candidates are released

RolINo Name Score Rank
80447 SINI ANNAMMA VARGHESE
225.9067 1065
Withheld Result Released
24.09.2012

Results of following Service Quota candidate are released

RolINo Name Score
81658 NISHA B
201.0363

ST

SC

ST
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2012

Results of following General Quota candidates are released

RolINo Name Score Rank
81764 DEEPA DIVAKARAN S 146.1140 1594
80636 AKHILA V 204.1451 1262
81280 ASHA ACHANKUNJU 273.5751 636

Withheld Result Released
22.09.2012

Results of following candidates are released

Sl. No. RolINo Name Score Rank
1 81205 DEEPA D 133.6788
2 80054 JINCY K ANTONY
251.8135 827
PG Nursing 2012 - CatétpiifidzisbRubil{shed [ Category List ]

Withheld Result Released
20.09.2012

Results of following candidates are released
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docs/pgn2012/cat/pgn2012_cat_enoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/cat/pgn2012_catlist.pdf

2012

10

11

12

13

Sl. No. RolINo Name
80031

80261

80419

80551

80589

80638

80778

80856

80869

81154

81400

81448

81553

Score

Rank
MANJU MOHAN

PAULSON JOSE

ARUNIMA RAJ S

DEEPAK PAUL D

DILNAV K

DIANA CLEATUS

REMYA RAJAN

RAMYA P

RAKHI G P

LINJU JOHN

RESHMY RAJ

DEEPAG S

ASWATHY S

194.8187

248.7047

243.5233

187.5648

276.6839

255.9585

293.2642

221.7617

240.4145

280.8290

297.4093

288.0829

291.1917

4/9



2012

14 81649 VINEETHA M B 254.9223

15 81791 REMYA P 318.1347

NN

'Results Published | |19-09-2012 |
'General Quota Rank Lishg@ick |
Service Quota Result |[Click here|] [ Notification
here

M.Sc Nursing - Publi#ﬁi&‘(ﬂf)FNmBﬂM/QMH&damﬂ\{D dated 19-09-2012‘]

\The Answer Keys of flhe Entrance Examination for Admission to PG Nursing Course 2012 |
\Compliants in this cbnnection, if any, may be forwarded to the Office of the Commissioner for En

[Notification [English | | Malayalam| |

Answer |
here

'Admit Cards for M.Sc NOIs@9g2P0 22 - Candidates should download Online Admit Card from 1
\[Notification \English\ | \Malayalam \] | [Know your
Application Number
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docs/pgn2012/res/pgn2012_res_gq.pdf
docs/pgn2012/res/pgn2012_res_sq.pdf
docs/pgn2012/res/pgn2012_res_enoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/res/pgn2012_rankmarkgo_3042.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_anskey_enoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_anskey_mnoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/key_mnu2012.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_admitcard_enoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_admitcard_mnoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/cand_list.pdf

2012

Post Graduate Degree Courses in Nursing (M.Sc. Nursing) 2012 Last date and time for
receipt of filled-in applications forms extended to 22nd August 2012 5 PM [0 Details Click
here

]

\Those who have dlready sent the printout of the application to the CEE office but have nc
'Photo Identification Prbévenia [Click ' Declaration Format [Clicke ]

\Applications are invitéd for the Entrance Examination for admission to Post Graduate Degre
\(M.Sc. Nursing) 2012 \

Last date and time for Hpceipt of filled-in application forms: 20-08-2012, 5pm

Admit Card to be down,{oaded from the website from 25-08-2012 onwards

Date of Entrance Examynation: 09.09.2012 (Sunday) at Thiruvananthapuram

NNotifications [ English || Malayalam ] |
Click here

‘Government Order [ | GO(MS)No.251/2012/H&amp;FWD dated 01-08-2012 ] | [ |
GO(MS)No.264/2012/H&amp;FWD dated 07-08-2012
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docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn_2012lastdatemnoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_photoid.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_declaration.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_appln_enoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgn2012_appln_mnoti.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/pgnursing2012_prospectus.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/go_ms_251_2012_hfwd_01082012.pdf
docs/pgn2012/exam/go_ms_264_2012_hfwd_07082012.pdf

2012

Sl.  No.
RolINo
‘Name
‘Score
Rank

W

80031

MANJU  MOHAN
194.8187

9322

2

80261

PAULSON  JOSE
248.7047

854

3

80419

ARUNIMA RAJ S
243.5233

894

4

80551

DEEPAK  PAUL D
£187.5648

1382

831

80589

DHNA VK
276.6839
605

6]
80638
DIANA  CLEATUS
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2012

255.9585
773

wa

80778

REMYA RAJAN
1293.2642

456

8

80856
RAMYA P
221.7617
102

&<l

80869

RAKHI GP
240.4145

924

10

81154

tiNdU - JOHN
280.8290

568

1

81400

RESHMY RAJ
297.4093

417

12

81448

DEEPA GS
288.0829

501

13
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2012

(81553
ASWATHY
291.1917
474

14

81649
VINEETHA
254.9223
(784

15

81791
REMYA

318.1347
265

P

S

M B
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